Exclusive electrical products for professionals
Enclosures
Steel Enclosures
2 |
Wall Mount Steel Enclosures
• Enclosures include zinc plated mounting plate.
• All round foamed-in PU door seal.
• Colour RAL 7035 powder coat textured finish.

 Code
Model No.
 Order Code  Model No.   Model No.   Model No.   Model No.
  2500907763 NLME302015R - - 2500907773 NLMEMBRKT 2500907772 NLMELOCKR - -
 2500907764 NLME303021R 1051091910 2383.210 2500907773 NLMEMBRKT 2500907772 NLMELOCKR - -
 2500907765 NLME403021R 1051091910 2383.210 2500907773 NLMEMBRKT 2500907772 NLMELOCKR - -
 2500907766 NLME383821R 1051091910 2383.210 2500907773 NLMEMBRKT 2500907772 NLMELOCKR 2500371213 2501.500
 2500907767 NLME504021R 1051091910 2383.210 2500907773 NLMEMBRKT 2500907772 NLMELOCKR - -
 2500907768 NLME505021R 1051091910 2383.210 2500907773 NLMEMBRKT 2500907772 NLMELOCKR - -
 2500194205 1350.500 1051091912 2383.300 2500907773 NLMEMBRKT 2500907772 NLMELOCKR - -
 2500907769 NLME603821R 1051091910 2383.210 2500907773 NLMEMBRKT 2500907772 NLMELOCKR 2500371213 2501.500
 2500907770 NLME606025R 1051091911 2383.250 2500907773 NLMEMBRKT 2500907772 NLMELOCKR - -
 2500193988 1057.500 1051091911 2383.250 2500907773 NLMEMBRKT 2500907772 NLMELOCKR - -
 2500907771 NLME766035R 1051091910 2383.210 2500907773 NLMEMBRKT 2500907772 NLMELOCKR 2500371214 2502.500
 2500194257 1376.500 1051091913 2383.350 2500907773 NLMEMBRKT 2500907772 NLMELOCKR 2500371223 2511.500
 2500194012 1090.500 1051091911 2383.250 2500907773 NLMEMBRKT 2500907772 NLMELOCKR - -
Rail for Interior Installation (Qty 1) Wall Mounting Bracket (Qty 4) Key Lock (Qty 1) Rain Canopy
Wall Mount Steel Enclosure Accessories

 Code
Model No.
 Order Code  Model No.   Model No.
  2500907753 NLGRP302015R 2500907761 NLGRPMBRKT 2500907762 NLGRPKLOCKR
 2500907754 NLGRP352515R 2500907761 NLGRPMBRKT 2500907762 NLGRPKLOCKR
 2500907755 NLGRP403020R 2500907761 NLGRPMBRKT 2500907762 NLGRPKLOCKR
 2500907756 NLGRP404020R 2500907761 NLGRPMBRKT 2500907762 NLGRPKLOCKR
 2500907757 NLGRP604020R 2500907761 NLGRPMBRKT 2500907762 NLGRPKLOCKR
 2500907758 NLGRP606020R 2500907761 NLGRPMBRKT 2500907762 NLGRPKLOCKR
 2500907759 NLGRP806030R 2500907761 NLGRPMBRKT 2500907762 NLGRPKLOCKR
 2500907760 NLGRP1008030R 2500907761 NLGRPMBRKT 2500907762 NLGRPKLOCKR
Wall Mounting Bracket (Qty 4) Key Lock (Qty 1)
Wall Mount Steel Electrical Box
• Sheet steel enclosure with hinged door.
• Enclosures include zinc plated mounting plate.